DATA SHEET
Vision ONE (Model: Vision ONE)
Network Packet Broker
Product Description
Amplify your security without changing a cable. Keysight Vision ONE provides IT Operations the ability to
deploy resources where they are needed most and secure any traffic in their network.
Vision ONE acts as the first step to security, providing reliable inline connectivity for security tools such as
intrusion prevention systems (IPS), data loss prevention (DLP), and Web firewalls. It simultaneously

             14
Order Information
Base Unit Vision ONE
Part Number Description
SYS-V1-48PX-AC Keysight Vision ONE System AC power with license for (48) SFP/SFP+ ports to
operate 10Gbps and/or 1Gbps respectively. (991-0130)
SYS-V1-48PX-DC Keysight Vision ONE System DC power with activation license for (48) SFP/SFP+
ports to operate 10G and/or 1G respectively. (991-0131)
SYS-V116PX8PGAC Keysight Vision ONE system AC power with (16) 10G and (8) 1G port licenses
enabled. (991-0118)
SYS-V116PX8PGDC Keysight Vision ONE system DC power with (16) 10G and (8) 1G port licenses
enabled. (991-0119)
SYS-V14PX16PGAC Keysight Vision ONE system AC power with (4) 10G and (16) 1G port licenses. This
base bundle includes a 10Gbps PacketStack (AFM) license and entry-level
AppStack capability (991-0121)
TAA Compliant Versions
SYS-V1-48PX-AC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision ONE System AC power with license for (48)
SFP/SFP+ ports to operate 10 Gbps and/or 1 Gbps respectively. (991-1132)
SYS-V1-48PX-DC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision ONE System DC power with activation license for
(48) SFP/SFP+ port licenses to operate 10G and/or 1G respectively (991-1133)
SYS-V116PX8PGAC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision ONE System AC power with (16) 10G and (8) 1G
port licenses enabled. (991-1134)
SYS-V116PX8PGDC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision ONE System DC power with (16) 10G and (8) 1G
port licenses enabled. (991-1135)
SYS-V14PX16PGAC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision ONE System AC power with (4) 10G and (16) 1G
port licenses. This base bundle includes a 10 Gbps PacketStack (AFM) license and
entry-level AppStack (ATIP) capability (991-1136)
Port Licenses Vision ONE
Part Number Description

             15
License Ordering Information
Software licenses can be added to any of the Keysight Vision ONE hardware components or solutions. A
fully licensed chassis supports 48 ports of 1 G/10G, 4 ports of 40G, 160 Gbps of PacketStack and
AppStack.
SecureStack Hardware/License Bundles Vision ONE
Part Number Description
Inline Decryption
Hardware/Licenses
For Installation into existing Vision ONE chassis ONLY
MV1-ASSL-1G Visibility Application Module bundled with Secure Stack - Inline Decryption license
included – 1 Gbps (992-0087)
MV1-ASSL-2G Visibility Application Module bundled with Secure Stack - Inline Decryption license
included – 2 Gbps (992-0088)
MV1-ASSL-4G Visibility Application Module bundled with Secure Stack - Inline Decryption license
included – 4 Gbps (992-0089)
MV1-ASSL-10G Visibility Application Module bundled with Secure Stack - Inline Decryption license
included – 10 Gbps (992-0086)
SUB-ASSL-HCS-1G Host Categorization Service subscription for 1G SSL (993-0125)
SUB-ASSL-HCS-2G Host Categorization Service subscription for 2G SSL (993-0126)
SUB-ASSL-HCS-4G Host Categorization Service subscription for 4G SSL (993-0127)